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WHY CHOOSE
CAPITAL GROUP ?

We guarantee

S omplianc

afety an

Efficiency and Cost-effectiveness

Customer-Centric Approach
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Vacuum Excavation

WATER HIGHWAYS AIROPORTS Power GAS CONSTRUCTIONS
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an ideal choice for various construction
and maintenance projects.
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HOW DOES IT WORK?

Micromesh Catchment Intake
Filter Chamber Power Arm

Sound
Absorbtion Unit

I € For Hire | +44 (0) 1746 389 740
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Fines Separation
Chamber

High Power
Suction Fans
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' : Vacuum _ Excavation

WATER HIGHWAYS AIROPORTS Power GAS CONSTRUCTIONS



Manual Hand Vacuum

Digging Excavation

Daily Cost £300-£630 £1,400+ VAT
Y e 1 operator+ 1/2
support staff

Slow

Labor

Speed

Risk of Utility | .
: : Longer (increases Shorter (reduces
totaf cost) total cost)

*Price based on 30 mile radius
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Days Price - 1 Man Price - 2 Man
With Fuel Without Fuel With Fuel Without Fuel
1>5 £1,500 £1,350 £1,650 £1,500
L £1,350 Ehodd £1,500 £1,350
11>15 £1,200 £1,050 £1,350 £1,200
16> S £330 £1,250 £1,100

Based on a 50-mile radius, Mileage over this charged at £1 a mile
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ReaecSweeper Hire Rates

Price

Sweeps Hired in a month

1>5 £310.00

£300.70

£291.68

£282.93

£274.44

£266.21

£258.22
£250.47
£242.96

£235.67
£228.60

£220.00
i
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GET IN TOUCH

TEL: 01746 389740
EMAIL: info@capital-group.uk
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