CAPITAL VACUUM EXCAVATION

GROUP

WHO ARE WE ?

Capital Group stands at the forefront of cutting-edge subsurface solutions, with a strong focus on vacuum excavation services. bital-group.uk

Parato 45 10

CAPITAL

GROUP

Boasting years of industry experience, we have a proven track record of successfully executing projects.

We offer dependable and and efficient solutions, precisely tailored to meet your unique requirements.

WHY CHOOSE CAPITAL GROUP ?

We guarantee



Industry Expertise and Experience

Advanced Technology and Equipment



Safety and Compliance



Customer-Centric Approach



WATER

AIROPORTS

Power





GAS

WHAT IS VACUUM EXCAVATION ?

Ht.capital-group.

CAPITAL

GROUP

BV24 HWR

GAS

CONSTRUCTIONS

325

Vacuum excavation is a non-destructive digging method that uses highpowered suction to remove soil, debris, and other materials from excavation sites. This technique ensures the safe exposure of underground utilities without causing any damage, making it an ideal choice for various construction and maintenance projects.

AIROPORTS

Power

WATER

HIGHWAYS

HOW DOES IT WORK?







Construction Projects

Environmental

Remediation

WHERE CAN VACUUM EXCAVATION BE USED ?

Telecommunication and Cable installation

Civil Engineering and Geotechnical Investigation

Hazardous Material Handling

WATER











CONSTRUCTIONS

Vacuum Excavation

	Manual Hand Digging	Vacuum Excavation	
Daily Cost	£300-£630	£1,400+ VAT	
Labor	2-4 workers	1 operator+ 1/2 support staff	
Speed	Slow	Fast	
Risk of Utility Damage	High	Low	
Safety	Higher injury risk	Safer	
Project Duration	Longer (increases total cost)	Shorter (reduces total cost)	
		*Price based on 30 mile radius	
WATER HIGHWAYS AIROPORTS	Power GAS	Vacuum Excavation	

Vacuum Ex Hire Rates

Days	Price -	Price - 1 Man		Price - 2 Man		
	With Fuel	Without Fuel		With Fuel	Without Fuel	
1>5	£1,500	£1,350		£1,650	£1,500	
6>10	£1,350	£1,200		£1,500	£1,350	
11>15	£1,200	£1,050		£1,350	£1,200	
16>	£1,050	£950		£1,250	£1,100	

Based on a 50-mile radius, Mileage over this charged at £1 a mile





AIROPORTS

Power





CONSTRUCTIONS



Vacuum Excavation

Road Sweeper Hire Rates

Sweeps Hired in a month	Price	
1> 5	£310.00	
6>10	£300.70	
11>15	£291.68	
16>20	£282.93	
21>25	£274.44	
26>30	£266.21	
31>35	£258.22	
36>40	£250.47	
41>45	£242.96	
46>50	£235.67	
51>55	£228.60	
56>	£220.00	
HIGHWAYS AIROPORTS Power	GAS CONSTRUCTIONS	

WATER

GET IN TOUCH

TEL: 01746 389740 EMAIL: info@capital-group.uk



AIROPORTS





GAS

CONSTRUCTIONS

Vacuum Excavation

WATER